
HERSTEDVESTER GRUNDEJERFORENING 

REGNSKAB FOR 2013 

Vi har gennemgået regnskabet og fundet det i overensstemmelse med foreningens bogføring. 

 

Albertslund den 24.02. 2014. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

Indtægter 

 

 

Kontingent 84 * 150.00 

Mægler 

Salg, øl, vand 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Balance 

pr.31.12.2013 

 

 

 

Aktiver 

 

 

 

Bankkonto 

Skyldigt kontingent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kasserer 

 

 

John D. Jacobsen 

 

 

 

Bestyrelsen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12.600,00 

600,00 

81,25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

___________ 

13.281,25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

72.269,59 

150,00 

 

 

 

____________ 

72.419,59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Udgifter 

 

 

Kasserer 

Generalforsamling 

Fastelavn 2013 

Betalingsservice 

Gebyr 

Hjemmeside 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Driftsresultat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Passiver 

 

 

 

Egenkapital 31.12.2012 

Årets resultat 

Skyldig kreditor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revisorer 

 

 

Susanne Allerslev 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

500,00 

2.320,45 

1.000,00 

710,77 

6,00 

135,00 

 

 

 

 

___________ 

4.672,22 

8.609,03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

64.052,18 

8.609,03 

635,00 

 

 

___________ 

72.419,59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dennis Boyesen 

 

 


